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УТВЕРЖДАЮ 

Директор МАОУ СОШ № 75 

_______________И.О.Чекемес 

« 01 » сентября 2023 г. 

 

 

ГРАФИК РАБОТЫ 
 

 секций спортивного клуба «Импульс» МАОУ СОШ № 75  

01.09.2023 – 31.12.2023 

 
 

№ 

Вид 

спор-

та 

ФИО 

тренера 

Поне-

дельник 

Втор-

ник 

 

Среда 

 

Чет-

верг 

 

Пят-

ница 

 

Суббота 

 

Вос-

кре-

сенье 

1 

Бас-

кет-

бол 

Ашрафян 

Руслан 

Павлович 
 

 18.00-

19.30 

 19.30-

21.00 

 

 18.00-

19.30 

 19.30-

21.00 

 

 14.00- 

15.30 

 15.30-

17.00 

 

2 
Шах-

маты 

 

Пестова 

Елена 

Олеговна 

 

 10.30-

12.00 

 12.00-

13.30 

 12.00-

13.30 

13.30-

15.00 

10.30 

12.00 

 12.00-

13.30  

  

 

3 

Волей

лей-

бол 

Губенко 

Валерий 

Валенти-

нович 

 18.00-

19.30 

 19.30-

21.00 

 

 18.00-

19.30 

 19.30-

21.00 

   

 18.00-

19.30 

 19.30-

21.00 

4 

Фут-

бол 

 

Терещенко 

Алексей 

Валерье-

вич 

 18.30-

19.30 

 19.30-

21.00 

 

 18.30-

19.30 

 19.30-

21.00 

 

 18.30-

19.30 

 19.30-

21.00 

 15.00-

16.30 

 16.30-

18.00 

 

 

5 

 

 

Шах-

маты 

Бондарчук 

Юрий 

Николае-

вич 

 12:00-

13:30 

13:30-

15:00 

12:00-

13:30 

13:30-

15:00 

 12:00-

13:30 

13:30-

15:00 
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	Чекемес Ирина Олеговна




